Player

Brian Bordelon Lewis
Jim Morrill

Rene Bourdet
Norm Hill
Kenneth Preble
Martin Mortensen
Robert Reeder
Gilbert Decker
Bruce Rarick
Duane Heaton

Bill Tudor

Charles Mercer
Jim Slettedahl
William Belding
Frank Nole

Tom Wright

Player
Terence Sutton
Steve Reynolds
Robert Swider
Ray Eberhardt
Ben Coe

John Clark

Jim Mullins
Daryl Chandler
Allen Bolen
Patrick Graham

THURSDAY SWEEPS 12-06-18 - 2 Low Net

49 PLAYERS x $3.00 = $147/ $ 143 pay-out

First Flight

Place
1st Place

1st Place
1st Place
1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie
3rd Place Tie

Team

Handic
17.25

17.25
17.25
17.25
18.5
18.5
18.5
18.5
19
19
19
19
17.75
17.75
17.75
17.75

Second Flight

Place
1st Place
1st Place
1st Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place
3rd Place

ap

Team
Handicap

21.25
21.25
21.25
20.25
20.25
20.25
20.25

24

24

24

Team Net

Score
126

126
126
126
133
133
133
133
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
135

Team Net

Score

126
126
126
129
129
129
129
135
135
135

Payout
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00

Payout
$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00



