THURSDAY SWEEPS 12-06-18 - 2 Low Net

49 PLAYERS x \$3.00 = \$147/ \$ 143 pay-out

First Flight

		Team	Team Net	
Player	Place	Handicap	Score	Payout
Brian Bordelon Lewis	1st Place	17.25	126	\$8.00
Jim Morrill	1st Place	17.25	126	\$8.00
Rene Bourdet	1st Place	17.25	126	\$8.00
Norm Hill	1st Place	17.25	126	\$8.00
Kenneth Preble	2nd Place	18.5	133	\$6.00
Martin Mortensen	2nd Place	18.5	133	\$6.00
Robert Reeder	2nd Place	18.5	133	\$6.00
Gilbert Decker	2nd Place	18.5	133	\$6.00
Bruce Rarick	3rd Place Tie	19	135	\$3.00
Duane Heaton	3rd Place Tie	19	135	\$3.00
Bill Tudor	3rd Place Tie	19	135	\$3.00
Charles Mercer	3rd Place Tie	19	135	\$3.00
Jim Slettedahl	3rd Place Tie	17.75	135	\$3.00
William Belding	3rd Place Tie	17.75	135	\$3.00
Frank Nole	3rd Place Tie	17.75	135	\$3.00
Tom Wright	3rd Place Tie	17.75	135	\$3.00
	Casand FI:			

Second Flight

		Team	Team Net	
Player	Place	Handicap	Score	Payout
Terence Sutton	1st Place	21.25	126	\$8.00
Steve Reynolds	1st Place	21.25	126	\$8.00
Robert Swider	1st Place	21.25	126	\$8.00
Ray Eberhardt	2nd Place	20.25	129	\$6.00
Ben Coe	2nd Place	20.25	129	\$6.00
John Clark	2nd Place	20.25	129	\$6.00
Jim Mullins	2nd Place	20.25	129	\$6.00
Daryl Chandler	3rd Place	24	135	\$5.00
Allen Bolen	3rd Place	24	135	\$5.00
Patrick Graham	3rd Place	24	135	\$5.00